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 DAY  DATE  EVENT 

 QUARTER ONE 

 Monday  August 12  1st of 3 Required TDA Family Meeting 

 Tuesday  August 13  Meet your Teacher  (all students) 

 Wednesday  August 14  First day of school 

 Friday  August 16  Required Parent/Teacher Intro to Classroom Meeting 

 Monday  September 2  NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 

 QUARTER TWO 

 Thursday  November 7  2nd of 3 Required TDA Family Meeting 

 Mon-Tues  November 25-26  SCHOOL AT HOME 

 Wed-Fri  November 27-29  NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 

 Thursday  December 12  LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR 2023 

 Mon-Fri  Dec 16-Jan 3  NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break 

 QUARTER THREE 

 Monday  January 6  FIRST DAY BACK in school! 

 Thursday  January 17  NO SCHOOL - Teacher Inservice Day/Teacher Training 

 Monday  January 20  NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

 Thursday  February 6  3rd of 3 Required TDA Family Meeting 

 Monday  February 17  NO SCHOOL - Presidents Day 

 Mon-Fri  March 10 - 14  NO SCHOOL - Spring Break 

 QUARTER FOUR 

 Monday  March 17  First day back to school after Spring Break 

 Fri-Thurs  April 4-10  Lions Week 

 Monday  April 21  NO SCHOOL - Easter Monday 

 Wednesday  May 14  Last Day of School 

 Saturday  May 17  Graduation - Class of 2025! 


